Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD   93D-R3 SERIES
Wide Input Voltage Range 60 Watt Dc-Dc Converter
FEATURES:
● 2”X1” DIL Package
● 2:1 Wide Input Range
● 100% Burned In

Voltage
Input
Current
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Capacitor
Load
Vdc
No-Load
(mA TYP)
Full Load
(mA TYP) Vdc mA %TYP uF max.
93D-24S03R3NL 18-36 90 2160 3.3 14000 87 16500
93D-24S05R3NL 18-36 90 2760 5 12000 88 16500
93D-24S12R3NL 18-36 40 2780 12 5000 89 3300
93D-24S15R3NL 18-36 40 2780 15 4000 89 2200
93D-48S03R3NL 36-72 60 1010 3.3 14000 88 16500
93D-48S05R3NL 36-72 60 1360 5 12000 89 16500
93D-48S12R3NL 36-72 30 1380 12 5000 90 3300
93D-48S15R3NL 36-72 30 1370 15 4000 91 2200
Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD   93D-R3 SERIES
Wide Input Voltage Range 60 Watt Dc-Dc Converter